Prawn Tawa Fry
Prawn Masala

Squid Tawa Fry
Squid Roast

Squid Masala

Meen Thalakkari
Neymeen Curry
Karimeen Pollichathu
Kozhuva Fry
Kozhuva Roast

( —Sec
Black Tea
Tea

Lemon Tea
Sulaimani
Masala Tea
Ginger Tea
Chukku Colfe
Coffe

Bru Coffe
Horlicks
Boost
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Fresh Lime

Ginger Lime
Grape Lime
Mint Lime

o
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Falooda

Mixed Fruit Falooda
Dry Fruit Falooda
Rose Milk

220.00
230.00
230.00
240.00
250.00
220.00
220.00
seasonal
seasonal
seasonal
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Side Dishes

Beef Fry : 140.00

Beef Kappa ; 140,00

Beef Roast : 150.00

Beef Kaya : 150.00

Beef Koorkka : 150.00

Beef Kuruma : 150.00 '

Beef Crush Chilly : 160.00 ﬁgm&usa

Beef Green Pepper ; 170.00 : m Pathiri

Beef Kanthari : 180.00 chi Pathiri -

Chicken Malabari 00 cgmmpztart]?riuﬁ 5 gggg
Chicken Kappalandi : 130.00 Ela Ada : 20.00
Chicken Mulakittath . 13000 Elanchi . 2000
Chicken Ammayi ; 140.00 Caifot Pola i 20.00
Chicken Silsilla : 140.00 Thengamuri f 25 00
Chicken Khorma : 140.00 Kaipola : 25'0;] .
Chicken Ishtu : 140.00 Veg Cutlt ; 20.00
L s i e Chioken Cutle . 2500
Chicken PEppEI‘ : 150.00 Beef Cutlet . 30.00
Chicken Payyoli ; 150.00 Kilikoodu I 30.00
Chicken Kondattam : 150.00 Bread Pocket : 35'0[]
Chicken Pottitheri i 150.00 Kozhi Ada : 25.00
Chicken Kashmiri ; 150.00 Madhura Pett ; 25 00
Chicken Varutharachath : 150.00 Chicken Role . 40.00

Mutta Maala : 60.00
Kakka ; 80.00 Kozhi Pidi : 80.00
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Idly
Idiyappam
Velleppam
Pathiri
Chappathi
Puttu

Erachi puttu
Porotta

Dosa

Masala Dosa
Plain Roast
Ghee Roasl
Poori Masala
Omlette

Beef Omilette

Kadala Curry

Veg Kuruma
Kadamulta Roasl
Ega Curry

Egg Masala

Meen Mulakittathu
Beef Curry

-
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Veq Biriyani

Mutta Biriyani
Pothu Dum Biriyani
Kozhi Dum Biriyani
Aadu Dum Biriyani
Meen Biriyani
Chemmeen Biriyani
Neymeen Biriyani
HELRIEN]

10.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
15.00
20.00
60.00
12.00
20.00
65.00
60.00
70.00
65.00
40.00
80.00

40.00
50.00
60.00
60.00
80.00
130.00
110.00

: 140.00
: 150.00

160.00

: 170.00
: 280.00
: 200.00
: 260.00
: 260.00
: 260.00
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Chicken Mandi Quarter

Chicken Mandi Half
Chicken Mandi Full

Alfahm Mandi Quarter
Alfahm Mandi Half
Alfahm Mandi Full

Beef Mandi Quarter
Beef Mandi Hall
Beef Mandi Full

Mutton Mandi Quarter
Mutton Mandi Half
Mutton Mandi Full

Cf Veals

Veg Meals

Fish Curry Meals
Veq Pothichoru
Chicken Pothichoru
Beef Pothichoru
Fish Pothichoru
Mutton Pothichoru

O) Vbl

Mutton Kuruma
Mutton Chukka
Mutton Roast
Mutton Pepper Fry
Mutton Chops

O
T ik
Fish Fry
Fish Masala

Prawn Roast

- 170.00
- 340.00
. 680.00

-~ 200.00
: 390.00
: 750.00

. 200.00
: 400.00
. 800.00

:300.00
. 600.00

1200.00

: 100.00
: 120.00

120.00

- 150,00

150.00

. 170.00
- 180.00

+ 170.00
- 180.00

180.00
180.00

- 180.00

- 180.00
- 220.00
- 220.00



